Programmable High-Frequency Crystal
Oscillator with Spread Spectrum (SSXO) and
No-Spread Spectrum (XO) Option
CY25701
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 001-07313 Rev. *A  Revised July 25, 2006
Features
• Crystal Oscillator with Spread Spectrum Clock (SSXO)

65
64.5
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Description Product Flow
Lead-free (Pb-free)
CY25701FLXCT[5] 4-Lead Ceramic LCC SMD -Tape and Reel Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25701FLXIT[5] 4-Lead Ceramic LCC SMD -Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C
CY25701LXCZZZT[6] 4-Lead Ceramic LCC SMD -Tape and Reel Commercial, –20° to 70°C
CY25701LXIZZZT[6] 4-Lead Ceramic LCC SMD -Tape and Reel Industrial, –40° to 85°C
Actual Marking[7]
X * Y W W
C Y 2 5 7 0 1 F
Marketing Part Number (CY25701) F=Field
Programmable
YWW = Date Code (Year & WW)TempPin 1 mark X = Pb free
L
L = LCC